
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 14 - Memory 3-24-2022 11-08 AM

Date Created: 3/24/22, 10:17:03 AM Active Participants: 49 of 62
Average Score: 24.83% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 12.77% 6

0X1000 8.51% 4

7EBE4001 6.38% 3

012EC000 4.26% 2

0X21001 4.26% 2

. 2.13% 1

0 2.13% 1

00011000 2.13% 1

00021000 2.13% 1

00021001 2.13% 1

00110000 2.13% 1

012CB000 2.13% 1

012EC001 2.13% 1

0X00021001 2.13% 1

0X000FFFF 2.13% 1

0X012EC000 2.13% 1

0X1001 2.13% 1

0X10100 2.13% 1

0X11001 2.13% 1

0X12CB000 2.13% 1

0X20001 2.13% 1

0X21000 2.13% 1

0X7EBC3000-
7EBE4000

2.13% 1



0X7EBE4000 2.13% 1

0X7EBE40001 2.13% 1

0X90 2.13% 1

10001 2.13% 1

11000 2.13% 1

126617690 2.13% 1

21001 2.13% 1

7EBC3000 2.13% 1

7EBE4000 2.13% 1

992 2.13% 1

FREAD 2.13% 1

HELP 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47

Keyword(s): 0x11000;0x00011000

Keyword
Matches:

0



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 19.15% 9

00010000 6.38% 3

012EC000 4.26% 2

0X00010000 4.26% 2

0X1000 4.26% 2

0X10000 4.26% 2



0X76F3B000 4.26% 2

. 2.13% 1

00009999 2.13% 1

00010000-00011000 2.13% 1

00011000 2.13% 1

0001F000 2.13% 1

00021000 2.13% 1

0X1001 2.13% 1

0X11001 2.13% 1

0X29 2.13% 1

0X76F3A00-
76F3B000

2.13% 1

0X76F3A000 2.13% 1

0X7EBC3000 2.13% 1

0XA000 2.13% 1

10000 2.13% 1

11001 2.13% 1

126617690 2.13% 1

21001 2.13% 1

4096000 2.13% 1

524429 2.13% 1

76F3A000 2.13% 1

7EBC3000 2.13% 1

7EBE4001 2.13% 1

A 2.13% 1

PLS 2.13% 1

PROC ( c ) 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47
Keyword(s): proc

Keyword Matches: 1



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

YES 53.19% 25

NO ( c ) 40.43% 19

. 2.13% 1

7 2.13% 1

FRED 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47
Keyword(s): No;N

Keyword Matches: 19



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

NO 47.83% 22

YES ( c ) 45.65% 21

. 2.17% 1

FRED 2.17% 1

YAS QUEEN 2.17% 1

Totals 100% 46
Keyword(s): Yes;Y

Keyword Matches: 21



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X21 ( c ) 11.36% 5

2 11.36% 5

FRED 9.09% 4

33 ( c ) 6.82% 3

4 6.82% 3

6 6.82% 3



0 4.55% 2

4096 4.55% 2

. 2.27% 1

0X004000 2.27% 1

0X12AB 2.27% 1

0X21000 2.27% 1

1 2.27% 1

10 2.27% 1

100 2.27% 1

1000 2.27% 1

12 2.27% 1

128 2.27% 1

16 2.27% 1

20000 2.27% 1

76F3C000 2.27% 1

7EBD4000 2.27% 1

8192 2.27% 1

? 2.27% 1

YES 2.27% 1

Totals 100% 44
Keyword(s): 0x21;33

Keyword Matches: 8



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

F ( c ) 50% 23

T 28.26% 13

TRUE 6.52% 3

YES 6.52% 3

. 2.17% 1

F FOR FRED 2.17% 1



FALSE ( c ) 2.17% 1

FRED 2.17% 1

Totals 100% 46
Keyword(s): F;False

Keyword Matches: 24


